Name

KIRK & DENISE ROBINSON
SODAK ANGUS

WAYNE LEE

DAN KARI
BART CARMICHAEL

J PETERSON

JOE LOCKEN

CAPP RANCH INC
WILKEN RANCH INC
JODY BROWN

GARY & KARLEEN DRUM
TERRY KLEIN

LES LENSEGRAV
KRISTOPHER LAMB

JAY & JENNIFER STOMPRUD
SAM MICKELSON
CASSIE FOSTER

JOHN HEIDLER

JODY BROWN

TOM ALLEY

CHUCK KERSTIENS

DON HETT

TOM, LYNN & MISTY WILLIAMS

FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

June 13, 2022
Regular Cattle Sale & Feeder Special

Qty Color
FEEDERS
51 BLACK
33 BLACK
22 RED
13 BLACK
17 BLACK
11 BLACK
WEIGH-UPS
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
2 BLACK
3 BLACK
4 BLACK
5 BLACK
3 BLACK
7 RD/BLK
7 BLACK
2 BLACK
1 BLACK
10 BLACK
1 BLACK
2 BLACK
1 BLACK
3 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
2 BLACK
1 BLACK
6 BLACK
1 BLACK
2 BLACK
1 BLACK
4 BLACK
1 RWF
7 BLACK
10 BLACK
11 BLACK
35 BLACK
10 BLACK
5 BLACK

Kind

HFR
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF

HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

AvgWT

792
450
454
417
591
533

1165
945

1050
1348
1125
1082
965

1006
1079
970

1060
1101
1300
1188
1055
1190
950

1035
1233
1253
1077
1635
1107
1065
1303
1205
1419
1045
1251
1325
1172
1129

Price

166.00
190.00
185.00
210.00
198.50
179.50

118.00
118.00
115.00
117.00
114.50
114.00
117.00
116.00
116.00
116.00
115.50
115.00
114.00
112.00
111.00
110.00
109.00
110.00
86.50
77.50
99.00
82.50
82.00
99.00
82.00
98.00
82.00
95.00
88.00
87.25
85.00
95.00



BART CARMICHAEL

GARY & KARLEEN DRUM

MORTENSON TRUST
WILKEN RANCH INC

JAY & JENNIFER STOMPRUD

JOHN HATLE
LANE EATON

BRADY BURRESS

DAN BECKMAN JR

LEE & ALYSHA MORTENSON

BRIAN MORRIS

SD CONSIGNOR

JONATHAN WIECHMANN

BILL BURRESS

JD HEWITT

HARLAN SIELER
JOE LOCKEN

TIM O'LEARY

NEAL ENGLEHART

RUSTY FOSTER

GREG SERR

ROBERT & GAYLA PARKER
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BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
Cow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

1485
1288
1150
1376
1308
1193
1350
1192
1340
1405
978

1390
1116
1503
1117
1228
1125
1430
1281
1573
1454
1500
1421
1348
1253
1155
1455
1338
1265
1237
1248
1200
1455
1600
1411
1284
1249
1170
1125
1265
1185
1670
1492
1200
1210
1640
1376

90.00
82.00
90.00
82.50
89.50
88.50
81.00
88.00
86.50
88.00
88.00
79.50
88.00
80.50
88.00
87.50
85.00
78.50
86.50
83.50
83.50
83.00
77.50
86.50
86.50
86.00
77.00
86.00
85.50
85.00
86.00
86.00
83.00
81.50
80.50
85.75
84.50
83.50
85.00
81.00
85.00
82.00
84.00
80.50
79.00
84.00
82.00



SHANE KOLB

BLAIR JOHNSON
KIRK & DENISE ROBINSON

ETHAN WIECHMANN
JOHN PAUL

JUSTIN LAWRENCE
HALL RANCH TRUST
KRISTOPHER LAMB
JOHN MEGINNESS
LOREN GANIJE

PEGGY MASTEL
RON HOWIE
SAM MICKELSON

CAPP RANCH INC

LYNN MILLER

CHERINA BECKMAN

JIM STRAND

CAL PETERSON

LES LENSEGRAV

DAN KARI

JERRY & HEATHER SENN
DON PALMER

GARY PETERSON
HENDERSON RANCH INC
HUGH & BEVERLY HUDSON
BUCKY DERFLINGER

TINA HUDSON
DELBERT COBB
DUANE PETERS

JOSH ENGEL
BRADYN BEER

JD HEWITT
ALLEN WATERLAND
SUNNY SLOPE FARMS
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BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RD/BLK
HERF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
HERF
HERF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
HERF

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
Cow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1535
1393
1345
1340
1485
1222
1280
1395
1433
1479
1100
1399
1435
1495
1113
1345
1275
1290
1330
1320
1215
1400
1375
1120
1500
1610
1790
1450
1460
1430
1232
1368
1525
1261
1465
1550
1285
1400
1463
1155
1120
1555
1705
1935
1955
1935
2050

80.00
84.00
79.00
79.00
84.00
84.00
80.00
83.50
83.25
83.00
83.00
83.00
82.50
82.50
79.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
79.50
82.00
78.50
78.00
82.00
82.00
81.50
81.50
81.00
81.00
81.00
80.50
80.00
80.00
79.00
79.00
76.50
77.00
76.50
75.00
74.50
131.00
125.00
101.50
115.00
115.00
112.50
105.00
106.00



TODD ROUNDS
JACK & VICKI GARRIGAN

BUD LONGBRAKE

HUGH & BEVERLY HUDSON
CODY KEESEE

DAN KARI

EDDIE BEER

RIGGIN MORTENSON
TINA HUDSON

JOE LOCKEN

TERRY KLEIN

LUTZ INC

SUNNY SLOPE FARMS
MICK KENNEDY
SHANE GRUBL
WILKEN RANCH INC
CODY BERNSTEIN
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BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED

BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1190
2215
1595
1515
2208
1945
2275
1915
2100
1915
1875
2265
1955
1860
2010
1545
1570
1640
741
890

111.00
109.00
103.50
102.50
108.50
105.50
107.50
107.50
106.50
105.50
105.50
105.00
105.00
104.50
102.50
101.00
97.50

95.00

136.00
132.00



